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Daily BioBasics

INTAKE: Once daily, add two level 20 cc scoops (26.1g) mixed in 240-360ml (8-12 ounces)
of your favourite cold liquid. Mix or shake vigourously. Drink immediately. Drink an
additional 240-360ml (8-12 ounces) of liquid within the next hour for best results.
NOTICE: THIS PRODUCT SHOULD BE TAKEN WITH AT LEAST A FULL GLASS OF LIQUID. TAKING THIS PRODUCT
WITHOUT ENOUGH LIQUID MAY CAUSE CHOKING. DO NOT TAKE THIS PRODUCT IF YOU HAVE DIFFICULTY IN
SWALLOWING.
Each serving contains a stabilized Probiotic Blend providing three hundred fifty million
(350,000,000) beneficial micro-flora including L. acidophilus DDS-1™, Bifidobacterium bifidum,
and Lactobacillus salivarius.
Do not exceed recommended daily amount. Food supplements should not be used as a substitute for a
diversified diet. Store and keep out of reach of young children. As with all supplements, please consult your
physician prior to taking if you are pregnant, breast feeding, under a doctor’s care or taking prescription
medication.
Allergy Information: This product is processed in the same facility that processes products containing
fish/shellfish, soya and dairy.

THIS PRODUCT WAS NOT TESTED ON ANIMALS.
Suitable for Vegetarians.

PRODUCT NUMBER 4471

Amount Per Serving % EC RDA
Dietary Fiber 13 g 52%*

Soluble Fiber 8 g **
Insoluble Fiber 5 g **

Vitamin A (Total) 800 µg RE 100%
Vitamin A (Retinyl Acetate) 750 µg RE 94%
Beta-Carotene 50 µg RE 6%

Vitamin D-3 (Cholecalciferol) 10 µg 200%
Vitamin E (D-Alpha Tocopheryl 

Acid Succinate) 82.5 mgα-TE 825%
Vitamin C (L-Ascorbic Acid, 

Acerola Fruit Extract, 
Rose Hips Fruit Powder) 300 mg 500%

Vitamin B-1 (Thiamin Mononitrate) 3 mg 214%
Vitamin B-2 (Riboflavin) 3.5 mg 219%
Niacin (Nicotinamide) 40 mg NE 222%
Vitamin B-6 (Pyridoxine HCl) 4 mg 200%
Folic Acid 

(Pteroylmonoglutamic Acid) 400 µg 200%
Vitamin B-12 (Cyanocobalamin) 12 µg 1200%
Biotin 300 µg 200%
Pantothenic Acid (as Calcium 

D Pantothenate) 20 mg 333%
Calcium (Total) 1000 mg 125%
Magnesium (Total) 350 mg 117%
Zinc (as Zinc Gluconate) 15 mg 100%
Iodine (from Potassium Iodide, 

Marine Alginate, Dulse, 
and Norwegian Kelp) 150 µg 100%

Vitamin K-1 (Phytomenadione) 80 µg *
Selenium (as Sodium Selenite) 130 µg *
Copper (as Cupric Gluconate) 2000 µg *
Manganese (as Manganese Gluconate) 2 mg *

Amount Per Serving % EC RDA
Chromium (as Chromium III Chloride) 180 µg *
Molybdenum (as Sodium Molybdate) 125 µg *

Maltodextrin 3.6 g *
Blond Psyllium Seed Husk Powder 3.8 g *
Blond Psyllium Seed Powder 12.3 g *
Guar Gum Seed Endosperm Powder 277 mg *
Flax Seed (De-Oiled) Powder 277 mg *
Marine Alginate (Laminaria digitata) 

Whole Plant Isolate Powder 147 mg *
Black Walnut Leaf Powder 140 mg *
Boron (as Sodium Borate) 300 µg *
Choline Bitartrate 5 mg *
Inositol 30 mg *
Lecithin (Soya) 50 mg *
Lemon Bioflavonoids 

(Whole Fruit Powder) 50 mg *
PABA 10 mg *
Alpha Lipoic Acid 5 mg *
Hesperidin 

(from Hesperidin Complex) 8 mg *
Quercetin 10 mg *
Rutin 10 mg *
Lutein (from Lutein Extract) 100 µg *
Lycopene (from Lycopene Extract) 60 µg *
L-Glutathione 2 mg *
Soya Isoflavones Extract 13 mg *
Acerola Fruit Extract 10 mg *
Alfalfa Leaf Powder 191 mg *
Astragalus Rhizome Extract 16 mg *
Beet Root Powder 46 mg *
Bilberry Leaf Powder 20 mg *
Broccoli Flower Head Powder 75 mg *

Amount Per Serving % EC RDA
Brussels Sprout Head Powder 20 mg *
Cabbage Leaf Powder 25 mg *
Carrot Root Powder 180 mg *
Cauliflower Floret Powder 50 mg *
Celery Stalk Powder 25 mg *
Chamomile Flower Powder 20 mg *
Chlorella Single Cellular

Algae Powder 10 mg *
Dulse Leaf Powder 10 mg *
Fennel Seed Powder 50 mg *
Ginkgo Biloba Leaf Extract 10 mg *
Ginseng (Siberian) (Eleutherococcus)

Root Powder 10 mg *
Green Pea Seed Powder 40 mg *
Green Pepper Fruit Powder 30 mg *
Green Tea Leaf Powder 35 mg *
Kale Leaf Powder 20 mg *
Lemon Grass Leaf Powder 20 mg *
Norwegian Kelp Whole

Plant Powder 10 mg *
Parsley Leaf Powder 35 mg *
Rose Hips Fruit Powder 10 mg *
Rosemary Leaf Powder 25 mg *
Spinach Leaf Powder 10 mg *
Spirulina Phytoplankton

Microalgae Powder 10 mg *
Curcuminoids (from Turmeric

Root Extract) 19 mg *
Watercress Leaf Powder 25 mg *
ProBioTx™ Stabilized Probiotic Blend 35 mg *

*Percent Daily Values are based on 2,000 calorie diet.
**Daily Value not established.

Product Information
Serving Size Two level scoops (Approx. 26.1 g)
Servings Per Container 30

INGREDIENTS: Blond Psyllium Seed Powder, Blond Psyllium Seed Husk Powder, Maltodextrin Soluble Fibre, Calcium Carbonate, Magnesium Oxide, Vitamin C (L-Ascorbic Acid), Flaxseed (De-Oiled)
Powder, Guar Gum Seed Endosperm Powder, Alfalfa Leaf Powder, Carrot Root Powder, Calcium Citrate, Marine Alginate (Laminaria digitata) Whole Plant Powder, Anti-Caking Agent Magnesium
Trisilicate, Black Walnut Leaf Powder, Magnesium Carbonate, Zinc Gluconate, Calcium Lactate, Magnesium Citrate, Vitamin E (D-Alpha Tocopheryl Acid Succinate), Broccoli Flower Head Powder,
Cauliflower Floret Powder, Fennel Seed Powder, Lecithin (Soya), Lemon Bioflavonoids Whole Fruit Powder, Beet Root Powder, Green Pea Seed Powder, Niacin (Nicotinamide), Green Tea Leaf Powder,
Parsley Leaf Powder, ProBioTx™ Stabilized Probiotic Blend (each serving contains a stabilized probiotic blend providing three hundred fifty million (350,000,000) beneficial micro-flora including
L. acidophilus DDS-1™, Bifidobacterium bifidum, and Lactobacillus salivarius), Green Pepper Fruit Powder, Inositol, Cabbage Leaf Powder, Celery Stalk Powder, Rosemary Leaf Powder, Watercress
Leaf Powder, Pantothenic Acid (Calcium D Pantothenate), Bilberry Leaf Powder, Brussels Sprout Head, Chamomile Flower Powder, Turmeric Root Extract, Hesperidin (from Hesperidin Complex), Kale
Leaf Powder, Lemon Grass Leaf Powder, Manganese Gluconate, Astragalus Rhizome Extract, Cupric Gluconate, Soya Isoflavones Extract, Vitamin B-6 (Pyridoxine HCl), Riboflavin (Vitamin B-2),
Acerola Fruit Extract, Chlorella (Chlorella Pyrenoidosa) Single Cellular Algae Powder, Dulse Leaf Powder, Ginkgo Biloba Leaf Extract, Norwegian Kelp (Ascophyllum nodosum L.) Whole Plant Powder,
PABA, Quercetin, Rose Hips Fruit Powder, Rutin, Ginseng (Siberian) (Eleutherococcus senticosus (Rupr. et Maxim.) Maxim.) Root Powder, Spinach Leaf Powder, Spirulina (Spirulina maxima)
Phytoplankton Microalgae Powder, PhytoZyme® proprietary blend (composed of concentrates from Bromelain, Papain, Aloe Vera, Alfalfa, Parsley, and vegetable and fruit concentrates in varying
proportions from Carrots, Broccoli, Spinach, Cauliflower, Asparagus, Celery, Beet, Chili Pepper, Green Bean, Pea, Sweet Potato, Cucumber, Pumpkin, Snow Pea, Tomato, Zucchini, Lima Beans,
Mushroom, Banana, Cantaloupe, Cranberry, Guava, Lemon, Mango, Orange, Papaya, Peach, Pineapple and Grapefruit), Thiamin (Vitamin B-1, as Mononitrate), Alpha Lipoic Acid, Choline Bitartrate,
Vitamin A (Retinyl Acetate), Sodium Borate, L-Glutathione, Lutein Extract, Lycopene Extract, Vitamin A (Beta-Carotene), Chromium III Chloride, Vitamin D-3 (Cholecalciferol), Folic Acid
(Pteroylmonoglutamic Acid), Anti-Caking Agent Silica, Biotin, Sodium Molybdate, Sodium Selenite, Potassium Iodide, Vitamin K-1 (Phytomenadione), Vitamin B-12 (Cyanocobalamin).


